THE DATASHEET OF
LTKAK6-066C
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TVS Diode Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: JC.03/18/21
1

Time 25°C to peak Temperature (TP) 8 minutes Max.
Do not exceed 245°C
Part Numbering System
(Please Refer to Electrical
Characteristics Chart)
AK6 XXXX
Series Type
Stand Off Voltage
LTK
OPTION CODE:
    BLANK Reel Tape
    -TP Tube Pack
X
Part Marking System
Marking Code
Littelfuse Logo Trace Code Marking
 Y: Year Code
 M: Month Code
 XX: Sequential Lot Number
YMXXX
LTKAK6-076C
LF
TVS Diode Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: JC.03/18/21
4
LTKAK6 Series
SMTO-218 - 6KA
Packaging
Part Number Weight Packing Mode Base Quantity
LTKAK6-xxxC 4.34g Tape & Reel – 32mm/13” tape 400
LTKAK6-xxxC-TP 4.34g Tube Pack 100(25/Tube)
Dimensions — SMTO-218
Tape and Reel Specification
Dimensions in millimeters
Direction of Feed
18.5
20.0 0.44.02.01.51.
75
14
.2
32.0
14.5 7.6
Dimension
Inches Millimeters
Min Max Min Max
A 0.621 0.655  15.78 16.63
B 0.529 0.594 13.43 15.09
C 0.544 0.561 13.83 14.24
D 0.273 0.285 6.94 7.24
E 0.702 0.737 17.82 18.72
F 0.567 0.587 14.40 14.90
G 0.087 0.126 2.20 3.20
H 0.193 0.222 4.89 5.65
J 0.028 0.033 0.72 0.85
L 0.400 0.440 10.17 11.17
M 0.073 0.112 1.85 2.85
N 0.510 0.533 12.95 13.55
Note: Coplanarity of solder side is controlled within 0.08mm.
M
L
N
G
F
J
A C
B
E